SGM8752-1/SGM8752-2/SGM8752-3
6.5ns, Rail-to-Rail I/O,
High Speed Comparators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM8752-1 (single), SGM8752-2 (dual) and
SGM8752-3 (single with shutdown) are high speed
comparators, which feature a fast 6.5ns propagation
delay. These devices are optimized for low voltage

SGM8752-1 6.5ns, Rail-to-Rail I/O,
SGM8752-2/SGM8752-3 High Speed Comparators
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM8752-1 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8752-1XN5G/TR ON0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM8752-2
SOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8752-2XN8G/TR SZLXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8752-2XS8G/TR
SGM
87522XS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM8752-3 SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8752-3XN6G/TR ON1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code. XXXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
SOT-23-5/SOT-23-8/SOT-23-6 SOIC-8
Date Code - Year